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Tuesday   8:00 pm Lanes 3 - 16Eastmont Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 11 4 CMI 76 29 739 125 79044 68520 951 2531 1018 2917
2 12 13 1-800-Strokes 69 36 797 73 79805 72440 956 2690 1012 2858
3 14 11 K U C 65 40 760 107 79062 67707 880 2573 1004 2927
4 16 8 Spare Strikes 62 43 662 195 78946 59776 815 2239 1037 2935
5 13 6 Wenatchee Upholstry 58 47 710 151 79012 63154 852 2351 1021 2813
6 3 5 Irish Jews 58 47 783 87 78545 69785 931 2616 993 2831
7 15 7 The Bad Guys 55 50 758 108 80113 68152 877 2519 1007 2897
8 5 10 CED 52 53 841 37 78735 75183 987 2763 1015 2858
9 4 9 Webber Orchards 50 55 674 184 78096 61320 784 2247 975 2760

10 6 12 THB Slayers 49 56 775 99 78626 70697 979 2676 1032 2835
11 7 3 Eastmont Pro Shop 46 59 832 41 79373 73601 945 2636 1007 2807
12 8 1 4 Aces 35 70 657 199 76929 61167 874 2360 971 2748
13 9 2 Pocket Pounders 31 74 649 205 78003 59511 811 2276 1014 2840
14 10 14 Bowlsacks 29 76 628 225 35298 26634 746 2092 969 2654

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Irish Jews 889 907 826 2622 5 <---> Webber Orchards 903 850 796 2549 2
5-6 CED 956 950 937 2843 5 <---> THB Slayers 955 953 847 2755 2
7-8 Eastmont Pro Shop 889 936 935 2760 5 <---> 4 Aces 919 847 882 2648 2

9-10 Pocket Pounders 901 751 828 2480 4 <---> Bowlsacks 892 969 758 2619 3
11-12 CMI 808 890 808 2506 2 <---> 1-800-Strokes 923 887 856 2666 5
13-14 Wenatchee Upholstry 826 852 927 2605 0 <---> K U C 874 882 966 2722 7
15-16 The Bad Guys 846 785 868 2499 0 <---> Spare Strikes 849 990 896 2735 7

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk30  04/09   5-  9  10- 12   3-  1   2- 14   4- 13   6- 11   7-  8  Manually assigned

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 987 CED 979 THB Slayers 956 1-800-Strokes
Scratch Series 2763 CED 2690 1-800-Strokes 2676 THB Slayers

Handicap Game 1037 Spare Strikes 1032 THB Slayers 1021 Wenatchee Upholstry
Handicap Series 2935 Spare Strikes 2927 K U C 2917 CMI

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 62 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Adam Brixey 300 OHHH Miller 300 Legend Collins
Scratch Series 782 Spider Monkey Elwell 769 Scott Cervine 765 Adam Brixey

Handicap Game 330 Daniel DeCoteau 324 Turbo Driver 319 OHHH Miller
Handicap Series 815 Jeff Parnell 805 Scott Cervine 802 Brad Olin

802 Daniel DeCoteau 802 Tony Leon

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

276 - 159=117 Daniel DeCoteau 698 - 528=170 Jeff Parnell
279 - 170=109 Turbo Driver 640 - 477=163 Daniel DeCoteau
300 - 198=102 OHHH Miller 667 - 507=160 Brad Olin

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 918 CED 893 Eastmont Pro Shop 858 K U C
Scratch Series 2729 CED 2631 Eastmont Pro Shop 2458 THB Slayers

Handicap Game 990 Spare Strikes 969 Bowlsacks 966 K U C
Handicap Series 2843 CED 2760 Eastmont Pro Shop 2755 THB Slayers

Scratch Game 279 Barry Tate 278 Adam Brixey 269 Lucas Merriel
Scratch Series 765 Adam Brixey 732 Lucas Merriel 713 Shane Johnson

Handicap Game 298 Seth Meros 290 Andrew Archer 285 Pima Baxter
285 Ezra Cutright

Handicap Series 793 Andrew Archer 774 Benny Boo Behrle 765 Adam Brixey
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Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

256 - 173=83 Seth Meros 664 - 516=148 Andrew Archer
247 - 172=75 Andrew Archer 654 - 525=129 Benny Boo Behrle
249 - 179=70 Pima Baxter 765 - 669=96 Adam Brixey

576 - 480=96 Jeremy Coble

Individual High Averages
226.86 Barry Tate 224.49 Adam Brixey 221.69 Legend Collins

Most Improved Average
150 to 165.03 = +15.03 Daniel DeCoteau 190 to 202.77 = +12.77 Nathan Reynolds 144 to 156.46 = +12.46 Austin Archer
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lane 3 - 5 - Irish Jews

86 Rojo Smith 154 59 10196 66 499 429 135 134 169 438 615
22 Jike Olshavsky 192 25 14449 75 605 526 205 195 167 567 642
24 Ice Collins 216 3 8456 39 658 615 226 226 211 663 672
52 R Legend Collins 221 0 17292 78 690 608 236 265 192 693 693

100 Silk Ritter 188 28 15826 84 617 529 0 0
23 R MUD Brooke 208 10 1880 9 628 615 0 0

Lane 4 - 9 - Webber Orchards
9 Kelly Campbell 176 39 9545 54 544 486 204 165 154 523 640

10 Rod Webber 155 58 14026 90 482 388 146 121 150 417 588
35 Turbo Driver 173 42 15630 90 552 458 153 210 126 489 612
12 Dave Hughes 170 45 13788 81 576 491 218 172 184 574 709
37 Ed Jones 189 27 6831 36 579 539 0 0

Lane 5 - 10 - CED
25 Shane Johnson 209 9 16944 81 696 611 253 234 226 713 743
55 Kraven Morehead Bleichner 195 22 13489 69 623 550 225 236 193 654 723

7 Scott Brixey 213 6 14725 69 683 610 173 222 202 597 612
8 Adam Brixey 224 0 18857 84 718 630 267 220 278 765 765

118 Carson Emerson 191 26 4607 24 577 549 0 0

Lane 6 - 12 - THB Slayers
129 Jeremy Coble 161 53 11139 69 525 452 191 210 175 576 738
128 Ryan Nelson 178 37 14462 81 574 489 181 142 167 490 598

3 Brad Tate 210 9 17660 84 697 609 258 223 212 693 720
4 L Barry Tate 226 0 19056 84 693 605 226 279 194 699 699

Lane 7 - 3 - Eastmont Pro Shop
81 MIke Crawford Jr. 208 10 9364 45 668 619 213 232 225 670 703
38 Lucas Merriel 215 4 19407 90 681 587 269 238 225 732 747
39 Dave Blades 200 18 18055 90 638 544 193 200 246 639 693
40 Scott Cervine 209 9 18211 87 689 598 171 223 196 590 617
88 Bob Gourlie 187 29 14649 78 579 497 0 0

Lane 8 - 1 - 4 Aces
14 Vern Huson 159 54 7161 45 519 470 191 165 177 533 701

150 Reuben Reynaga 177 38 10134 57 546 485 204 188 205 597 714
149 Chris Porter 131 80 6730 51 398 343 143 113 119 375 612
122 Allen Fisher 190 27 15975 84 642 554 a180 a180 a180 540 621

26 Rod Koski 177 38 9232 52 558 502 0 0
126 Brian Camyn 212 7 2554 12 641 625 0 0

59 Chris Hendricks 193 24 1160 6 586 576 0 0

Lane 9 - 2 - Pocket Pounders
78 Holden Handley 167 47 13537 81 575 490 141 150 162 453 594
79 Tanner Pipkin 169 45 10651 63 569 502 179 125 118 422 557
80 Bob Eadie 139 72 10918 78 422 340 119 122 141 382 598

146 Seth Meros 174 41 12595 72 530 454 256 148 201 605 731
83 Dakota Tuetken 180 36 10838 60 565 501 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Lane 10 - 14 - Bowlsacks
148 Seth Sones 126 84 5304 42 411 365 122 130 81 333 582
131 Daniel Ortiz 152 61 5028 33 480 443 149 213 168 530 719
133 Ezra Cutright 198 19 7147 36 614 574 265 187 168 620 680
136 Jackson Vio 152 61 5955 39 471 428 129 212 114 455 638
153 Tyler Scharlau 180 36 1624 9 548 535 0 0
155 RT Greiner 228 0 685 3 689 682 0 0

Lane 11 - 4 - CMI
18 WITSS Dewitt 196 21 14749 75 617 538 a186 a186 a186 558 621

152 Junior Miller 144 68 7379 51 451 396 112 134 121 367 565
17 OHHH Miller 200 18 16872 84 615 527 178 188 195 561 612
63 Rabbit McKee 199 18 16765 84 635 547 209 259 183 651 708
19 SPLATTT Pratt 199 18 7189 36 611 571 0 0

Lane 12 - 13 - 1-800-Strokes
140 Dustin Miller 207 11 17405 84 691 603 237 230 215 682 718

58 Carlos Reyes 177 38 10115 57 565 504 a167 a167 a167 501 615
145 Tony Leon 201 17 16890 84 684 596 208 212 175 595 646
139 Alex Medina 212 7 16613 78 640 558 237 204 225 666 687
143 Cristian Zavala 201 17 11467 57 653 592 0 0

Lane 13 - 6 - Wenatchee Upholstry
41 Jeff Parnell 178 37 15554 87 556 465 167 139 150 456 564

123 Brad Olin 174 41 15219 87 531 440 136 191 205 532 655
42 Joe Holmes 161 53 13563 84 531 443 137 159 226 522 681
43 Craig Kendziora 197 20 13041 66 621 551 235 212 195 642 705
66 Len Little 156 57 3277 21 491 466 0 0

Lane 14 - 11 - K U C
29 Legion Kennedy Jr 210 9 17714 84 643 555 197 170 178 545 569
72 Benny Boo Behrle 177 38 14371 81 581 496 215 214 225 654 774

116 Pima Baxter 180 36 10284 57 576 515 153 167 249 569 677
32 Daddio Kennedy Sr 193 24 16268 84 610 522 201 223 206 630 702
13 Bill Holbrook 213 6 640 3 644 637 0 0

Lane 15 - 7 - The Bad Guys
115 Spider Monkey Elwell 214 5 16758 78 657 575 a204 a204 a204 612 627
142 Nathan Reynolds 202 16 17641 87 629 538 a192 a192 a192 576 624
141 Alex Pease 177 38 15435 87 585 494 177 141 198 516 630
138 Daniel DeCoteau 165 49 14853 90 585 491 165 140 166 471 618

Lane 16 - 8 - Spare Strikes
144 Austin Archer 156 57 13612 87 518 427 143 161 159 463 634

36 Wall Corder 153 60 13686 89 482 389 135 199 146 480 660
104 Riley Burnham 180 36 16256 90 577 483 171 187 182 540 648
147 Andrew Archer 173 42 14609 84 529 441 204 247 213 664 793

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z    Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaymes Merriel 193 24 580 3 232 580 0 0
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** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **
Scratch Game Scratch Game Scratch Series Scratch Series

279 Barry Tate 249 Pima Baxter 765 Adam Brixey 663 Ice Collins
278 Adam Brixey 247 Andrew Archer 732 Lucas Merriel 654 Kraven Morehead Bleichn
269 Lucas Merriel 246 Dave Blades 713 Shane Johnson 654 Benny Boo Behrle
267 Adam Brixey 238 Lucas Merriel 699 Barry Tate 651 Rabbit McKee
265 Legend Collins 237 Alex Medina 693 Brad Tate 642 Craig Kendziora
265 Ezra Cutright 693 Legend Collins 639 Dave Blades
259 Rabbit McKee 682 Dustin Miller 630 Daddio Kennedy Sr
258 Brad Tate 670 MIke Crawford Jr. 620 Ezra Cutright
256 Seth Meros 666 Alex Medina 605 Seth Meros
253 Shane Johnson 664 Andrew Archer

Last Week's Top Game Scores
Game 1 SCR Game 1 HDCP

269 Lucas Merriel 298 Seth Meros
267 Adam Brixey 285 Ezra Cutright
265 Ezra Cutright 274 Lucas Merriel
258 Brad Tate 267 Brad Tate
256 Seth Meros 267 Adam Brixey

Game 2 SCR Game 2 HDCP
279 Barry Tate 290 Andrew Archer
265 Legend Collins 279 Barry Tate
259 Rabbit McKee 278 Rabbit McKee
247 Andrew Archer 276 Daniel Ortiz
238 Lucas Merriel 273 Jackson Vio

Game 3 SCR Game 3 HDCP
278 Adam Brixey 285 Pima Baxter
249 Pima Baxter 279 Joe Holmes
246 Dave Blades 278 Adam Brixey
226 Shane Johnson 265 Benny Boo Behrle
226 Joe Holmes 264 Dave Blades
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Division1

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Greiner, RT 685 3 228.33
Tate, Barry 19056 84 226.86
Brixey, Adam 18857 84 224.49
Collins, Legend 17292 78 221.69
Collins, Ice 8456 39 216.82
Merriel, Lucas 19407 90 215.63
Elwell, Spider Monkey 16758 78 214.85
Brixey, Scott 14725 69 213.41
Holbrook, Bill 640 3 213.33
Medina, Alex 16613 78 212.99
Camyn, Brian 2554 12 212.83
Kennedy Jr, Legion 17714 84 210.88
Tate, Brad 17660 84 210.24
Cervine, Scott 18211 87 209.32
Johnson, Shane 16944 81 209.19
Brooke, MUD 1880 9 208.89
Crawford Jr., MIke 9364 45 208.09
Miller, Dustin 17405 84 207.20
Reynolds, Nathan 17641 87 202.77
Zavala, Cristian 11467 57 201.18
Leon, Tony 16890 84 201.07
Miller, OHHH 16872 84 200.86
Blades, Dave 18055 90 200.61
Pratt, SPLATTT 7189 36 199.69
McKee, Rabbit 16765 84 199.58
Cutright, Ezra 7147 36 198.53
Kendziora, Craig 13041 66 197.59
Dewitt, WITSS 14749 75 196.65
Bleichner, Kraven Morehead 13489 69 195.49
Kennedy Sr, Daddio 16268 84 193.67
Hendricks, Chris 1160 6 193.33
Olshavsky, Jike 14449 75 192.65
Emerson, Carson 4607 24 191.96
Fisher, Allen 15975 84 190.18
Jones, Ed 6831 36 189.75
Ritter, Silk 15826 84 188.40

Gourlie, Bob 14649 78 187.81
Tuetken, Dakota 10838 60 180.63
Burnham, Riley 16256 90 180.62
Scharlau, Tyler 1624 9 180.44
Baxter, Pima 10284 57 180.42
Parnell, Jeff 15554 87 178.78
Nelson, Ryan 14462 81 178.54
Reynaga, Reuben 10134 57 177.79
Koski, Rod 9232 52 177.54
Reyes, Carlos 10115 57 177.46
Behrle, Benny Boo 14371 81 177.42
Pease, Alex 15435 87 177.41
Campbell, Kelly 9545 54 176.76
Olin, Brad 15219 87 174.93
Meros, Seth 12595 72 174.93
Archer, Andrew 14609 84 173.92
Driver, Turbo 15630 90 173.67
Hughes, Dave 13788 81 170.22
Pipkin, Tanner 10651 63 169.06
Handley, Holden 13537 81 167.12
DeCoteau, Daniel 14853 90 165.03
Holmes, Joe 13563 84 161.46
Coble, Jeremy 11139 69 161.43
Huson, Vern 7161 45 159.13
Archer, Austin 13612 87 156.46
Little, Len 3277 21 156.05
Webber, Rod 14026 90 155.84
Smith, Rojo 10196 66 154.48
Corder, Wall 13686 89 153.78
Vio, Jackson 5955 39 152.69
Ortiz, Daniel 5028 33 152.36
Miller, Junior 7379 51 144.69
Eadie, Bob 10918 78 139.97
Porter, Chris 6730 51 131.96
Sones, Seth 5304 42 126.29
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Bracket Payouts

Balance
Bowler Lane Br Set 1 Br Set 2 Br Set 3 Br Set 4 Br Set 5 Refund Winnings Amt Paid Due Paid
Collins, Ice 3 - - 7.00 2.00 - - 9.00 -  9.00 _______
Collins, Legend 3 16.00 4.00 5.00 7.00 - - 32.00 -  32.00 _______
DeCoteau, Daniel 15 - - 4.00 - - - 4.00 -  4.00 _______
Driver, Turbo 4 4.00 - - 3.00 - - 7.00 -  7.00 _______
Johnson, Shane 5 18.00 22.00 5.00 9.00 55.00 - 109.00 -  109.00 _______
Merriel, Lucas 7 22.00 13.00 6.00 10.00 - - 51.00 -  51.00 _______
Miller, Dustin 12 11.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 - - 23.00 -  23.00 _______
Tate, Barry 6 - - - - - - - - - _______

$2 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap
Game 1

1_

1_

2_

2_

3_

3_

4_

4_

Game 2 Game 3

1_

1_

2_

2_

3_

3_

4_

4_

1_

1_

2_

2_

3_

3_

4_

4_

-- #1 --
** Finished **

Ln=4 h=41 194 Rodney Driver

Ln=7 h=9 180 Scott Cervine

Ln=3 h=3 229 Sean Collins

Ln=13 h=21 256 Craig Kendziora

Ln=7 h=5 274 Lucas Merriel

Ln=3 h=0 236 Lane Collins

Ln=15 h=49 214 Daniel DeCoteau

Ln=14 h=36 189 Adam Baxter

251 Rodney Driver

233 Craig Kendziora

243 Lucas Merriel

189 Daniel DeCoteau

167 Rodney Driver

230 Lucas Merriel

$11 Lucas Merriel
$4 Rodney Driver

-- #2 --
** Finished **

Ln=12 h=12 249 Dustin Miller

Ln=7 h=9 180 Scott Cervine

Ln=15 h=49 214 Daniel DeCoteau

Ln=3 h=0 236 Lane Collins

Ln=3 h=59 194 Chris Smith

Ln=13 h=21 256 Craig Kendziora

Ln=7 h=5 274 Lucas Merriel

Ln=14 h=36 189 Adam Baxter

242 Dustin Miller

265 Lane Collins

233 Craig Kendziora

243 Lucas Merriel

192 Lane Collins

230 Lucas Merriel

$11 Lucas Merriel
$4 Lane Collins

-- #3 --
** Finished **

Ln=3 h=3 229 Sean Collins

Ln=3 h=0 236 Lane Collins

Ln=13 h=21 256 Craig Kendziora

-- *** BYE

Ln=14 h=36 189 Adam Baxter

Ln=5 h=10 263 Shane Johnson

Ln=4 h=41 194 Rodney Driver

Ln=15 h=49 214 Daniel DeCoteau

265 Lane Collins

233 Craig Kendziora

244 Shane Johnson

189 Daniel DeCoteau

192 Lane Collins

236 Shane Johnson

$9 Shane Johnson

$4 Lane Collins
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$2 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap
Game 1

1_

1_

2_

2_

3_

3_

4_

4_

Game 2 Game 3

1_

1_

2_

2_

3_

3_

4_

4_

-- #4 --
** Finished **

Ln=3 h=0 236 Lane Collins

-- *** BYE

Ln=4 h=41 194 Rodney Driver

Ln=14 h=36 189 Adam Baxter

Ln=3 h=59 194 Chris Smith

Ln=7 h=9 180 Scott Cervine

Ln=5 h=10 263 Shane Johnson

Ln=13 h=21 256 Craig Kendziora

265 Lane Collins

251 Rodney Driver

193 Chris Smith

244 Shane Johnson

192 Lane Collins

236 Shane Johnson

$9 Shane Johnson

$4 Lane Collins

-- #5 --
** Finished **

Ln=3 h=0 236 Lane Collins

Ln=3 h=59 194 Chris Smith

Ln=3 h=3 229 Sean Collins

Ln=7 h=9 180 Scott Cervine

Ln=12 h=12 249 Dustin Miller

Ln=15 h=49 214 Daniel DeCoteau

Ln=4 h=41 194 Rodney Driver

Ln=13 h=21 256 Craig Kendziora

265 Lane Collins

229 Sean Collins

242 Dustin Miller

233 Craig Kendziora

192 Lane Collins

227 Dustin Miller

$11 Dustin Miller

$4 Lane Collins

$2 Brackets - Scratch - Scratch
Game 1

1_

1_

2_

2_

3_

3_

4_

4_

Game 2 Game 3

1_

1_

2_

2_

3_

3_

4_

4_

-- #1 --
** Finished **

Lane 5  267 Adam Brixey

-- *** BYE

Lane 3  236 Lane Collins

Lane 12  237 Dustin Miller

Lane 3  226 Sean Collins

Lane 11  178 Casey Miller

Lane 7  269 Lucas Merriel

Lane 7  171 Scott Cervine

220 Adam Brixey

230 Dustin Miller

226 Sean Collins

238 Lucas Merriel

215 Dustin Miller

225 Lucas Merriel

$9 Lucas Merriel

$4 Dustin Miller

-- #2 --
** Finished **

Lane 14  197 Denny Kennedy Jr

Lane 5  267 Adam Brixey

Lane 7  269 Lucas Merriel

Lane 11  178 Casey Miller

Lane 7  171 Scott Cervine

Lane 3  226 Sean Collins

Lane 3  236 Lane Collins

Lane 5  253 Shane Johnson

220 Adam Brixey

238 Lucas Merriel

226 Sean Collins

234 Shane Johnson

225 Lucas Merriel

226 Shane Johnson

$11 Shane Johnson
$4 Lucas Merriel
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$2 Brackets - Scratch - Scratch
Game 1

1_

1_

2_

2_

3_

3_

4_

4_

Game 2 Game 3
-- #3 --

** Finished **
Lane 11  178 Casey Miller

Lane 14  197 Denny Kennedy Jr

Lane 3  226 Sean Collins

Lane 3  236 Lane Collins

Lane 12  237 Dustin Miller

Lane 5  267 Adam Brixey

Lane 7  171 Scott Cervine

Lane 5  253 Shane Johnson

170 Denny Kennedy Jr

265 Lane Collins

220 Adam Brixey

234 Shane Johnson

192 Lane Collins

226 Shane Johnson

$11 Shane Johnson

$4 Lane Collins

$2 Brackets - first two handi - Handicap

Game 1

1_

1_

2_

2_

Game 2

1_

1_

2_

2_

1_

1_

2_

2_

-- #1 --
** Finished **Ln=3 h=0 236 Lane Collins

Ln=12 h=12 249 Dustin Miller

Ln=15 h=49 214 Daniel DeCoteau

Ln=4 h=41 194 Rodney Driver

242 Dustin Miller

189 Daniel DeCoteau

$5 Dustin Miller
$2 Daniel DeCoteau

-- #2 --
** Finished **Ln=3 h=0 236 Lane Collins

Ln=4 h=41 194 Rodney Driver

Ln=5 h=10 263 Shane Johnson

Ln=7 h=5 274 Lucas Merriel

265 Lane Collins

243 Lucas Merriel

$5 Lane Collins
$2 Lucas Merriel

-- #3 --
** Finished **Ln=15 h=49 214 Daniel DeCoteau

Ln=3 h=59 194 Chris Smith

Ln=14 h=36 189 Adam Baxter

Ln=3 h=3 229 Sean Collins

189 Daniel DeCoteau

229 Sean Collins

$5 Sean Collins
$2 Daniel DeCoteau
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$2 Brackets - first two handi - Handicap

Game 1

1_

1_

2_

2_

Game 2

1_

1_

2_

2_

-- #4 --
** Finished **Ln=3 h=3 229 Sean Collins

Ln=3 h=59 194 Chris Smith

Ln=4 h=41 194 Rodney Driver

Ln=5 h=10 263 Shane Johnson

229 Sean Collins

244 Shane Johnson

$5 Shane Johnson
$2 Sean Collins

-- #5 --
** Finished **Ln=12 h=12 249 Dustin Miller

Ln=14 h=36 189 Adam Baxter

Ln=7 h=5 274 Lucas Merriel

-- *** BYE

242 Dustin Miller

243 Lucas Merriel

$4 Lucas Merriel
$1 Dustin Miller

$2 Brackets - last two handi - Handicap

Game 2

1_

1_

2_

2_

Game 3

1_

1_

2_

2_

-- #1 --
** Finished **Ln=3 h=59 193 Chris Smith

Ln=7 h=5 243 Lucas Merriel

Ln=3 h=3 229 Sean Collins

Ln=14 h=36 203 Adam Baxter

230 Lucas Merriel

214 Sean Collins

$5 Lucas Merriel
$2 Sean Collins

-- #2 --
** Finished **Ln=3 h=0 265 Lane Collins

Ln=4 h=41 251 Rodney Driver

Ln=14 h=36 203 Adam Baxter

Ln=7 h=5 243 Lucas Merriel

192 Lane Collins

230 Lucas Merriel

$5 Lucas Merriel
$2 Lane Collins
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$2 Brackets - last two handi - Handicap

Game 2

1_

1_

2_

2_

Game 3

1_

1_

2_

2_

1_

1_

2_

2_

-- #3 --
** Finished **Ln=4 h=41 251 Rodney Driver

-- *** BYE

Ln=3 h=59 193 Chris Smith

Ln=5 h=10 244 Shane Johnson

167 Rodney Driver

236 Shane Johnson

$4 Shane Johnson
$1 Rodney Driver

-- #4 --
** Finished **Ln=12 h=12 242 Dustin Miller

Ln=3 h=0 265 Lane Collins

Ln=15 h=49 189 Daniel DeCoteau

Ln=4 h=41 251 Rodney Driver

192 Lane Collins

167 Rodney Driver

$5 Lane Collins
$2 Rodney Driver

-- #5 --
** Finished **Ln=5 h=10 244 Shane Johnson

Ln=3 h=3 229 Sean Collins

Ln=15 h=49 189 Daniel DeCoteau

Ln=12 h=12 242 Dustin Miller

236 Shane Johnson

227 Dustin Miller

$5 Shane Johnson
$2 Dustin Miller

$5 Brackets - monster 12 - Handicap Eliminator Style
Game 1

1_

2_

3_

4_

5_

6_

7_

8_

9_

10_

11_

12_

Game 2 Game 3

-- #1 --
** Finished **

Eliminator Style

Ln=7 h=5 274 Lucas Merriel

Ln=5 h=10 263 Shane Johnson

Ln=12 h=12 249 Dustin Miller

Ln=3 h=0 236 Lane Collins

Ln=3 h=3 229 Sean Collins

Ln=6 h=0 226 Barry Tate

Ln=15 h=49 214 Daniel DeCoteau

Ln=14 h=8 205 Denny Kennedy Jr

Ln=4 h=41 194 Rodney Driver

Ln=3 h=59 194 Chris Smith

Ln=14 h=36 189 Adam Baxter

-- *** BYE

279 Barry Tate

265 Lane Collins

244 Shane Johnson

243 Lucas Merriel

242 Dustin Miller

229 Sean Collins

236 Shane Johnson

194 Barry Tate

192 Lane Collins

$55 Shane Johnson

$0 Barry Tate
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$5 Brackets - Monster 16 - Handicap Eliminator Style*** Not Shuffled ***
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